street records to align with Police, Fire, EMS, and inserting new MSAG records.   

There were no customer ANI/ALI (telephone number/address) records updated as a direct result.   

TELEPHONE RECORD (ALI) TRANSACTIONS CURRENT MONTH NOTES: 

V2X submitted one hundred and forty-five (145) TN CRs related to the Dispatchable Location Project during the current month. 

OPEN TELEPHONE RECORD (ALI) DISCREPANCY STATUS: 

• There are currently 700 Open TN CR Transactions.    

• Refer to chart in the next section “TNCR Current Status”

[...]

Spatially corrected one (1) record in Kahului

Added address for one (1) record in Hana

Added address for one (1) record in Kaanapali

Added address for one (1) record in Hoolehua

Delivered 12/24/2025

Added address for eight (8) records in Lahaina

Added address for one hundred and forty-eight (148) records in Kihei

Added address for one (1) record in Maunaloa

Added neighborhood info for three (3) records in Kihei

Added address for one (1) record in Wailuku

Added address for one (1) record in Kula

Added address for one (1) record in Haiku